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Fecha/lugar

27/09/2410:00
PISTA 4

27/09/2410:00
PISTA1

27/09/2410:00
PISTA2

27/09/2410:00
PISTA3

27/09/2410:30
PISTA7

27/09/2410:30
PISTA 2

27/09/2410:30
PISTA1

27/09/2410:30
PISTA 6

27/09/24 11:00
PISTA 6

27/09/24 11:00
PISTAT

27/09/24 11:00
PISTA 7

27/09/24 11:00
PISTA 2

27/09/2411:30
PISTA1

27/09/24 11:30
PISTA 4

27/09/24 11:30
PISTA3

27/09/24 11:30
PISTA 2

27/09/2412:00
PISTA 6

27/09/2412:00
PISTA3

27/09/2412:00
PISTA 4

27/09/2412:00
PISTAS

Local

Lucia Pérez Ramos
Paula Colén Julia

Alba Escalé Masé
Victor Jiménez Aris

Nuria Manzanares Bard
Miriam Magdaleno Jiménez

Victor Calvo Garcia
Hector De Urrutia Coduras

Wendy Johanna Cedefio
Mendoza

Maria Clopés Rigau
Gemma Sanchez Quesada
Sandra Rubio Peird

Victor Calvo Garcia
Hector De Urrutia Coduras

Laura Camps Royan
Mireia Granada Ballabriga

Marc Morante Alberti
David Martin Garcia

Gemma Sanchez Quesada
Sandra Rubio Peiré

Nuria Manzanares Bard
Miriam Magdaleno Jiménez

Xénia Piera Pardos
Sergi Collado Sanchez

Wendy Johanna Cedefio
Mendoza
Maria Clopés Rigau

Lucia Pérez Ramos
Paula Colén Julia

Meritxell Masanés Pujol
Marc Llorens Alonso

Laura Camps Royan
Mireia Granada Ballabriga

Alba Escalé Masé
Victor Jiménez Aris

Marc Morante Alberti
David Martin Garcia

Xenia Piera Pardos
Sergi Collado Sanchez

Meritxell Masanés Pujol
Marc Llorens Alonso
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AURIAL M |

PADEL

Il EDICION PADEL FISCAL

Calendario: NIVEL BAJO / Fase grupos

Resultado

5-2

2-7

5-4

8-0

2-4

0-6

5-4

6-0

4-8

3-4

3-7

2-3

2-4

3-2

2-3

6-3

6-4

1-7

4-2

Visitante

Wendy Johanna Cedefio
Mendoza
Maria Clopés Rigau

Marc Morante Alberti
David Martin Garcia

Xeénia Piera Pardos
Sergi Collado Sanchez

Laura Camps Royan
Mireia Granada Ballabriga

Marc Morante Alberti
David Martin Garcia

Lucia Pérez Ramos
Paula Colén Julia

Meritxell Masanés Pujol
Marc Llorens Alonso

Nuria Manzanares Bard
Miriam Magdaleno Jiménez

Lucia Pérez Ramos
Paula Coldn Julia

Alba Escalé Masé
Victor Jiménez Aris

Victor Calvo Garcia
Hector De Urrutia Coduras

Meritxell Masanés Pujol
Marc Llorens Alonso

Gemma Sanchez Quesada
Sandra Rubio Peird

Alba Escalé Masd
Victor Jiménez Aris

Nuria Manzanares Bard
Miriam Magdaleno Jiménez

Xénia Piera Pardos
Sergi Collado Sanchez

Wendy Johanna Cedefio
Mendoza
Maria Clopés Rigau

Gemma Sanchez Quesada
Sandra Rubio Peird

Victor Calvo Garcia
Hector De Urrutia Coduras

Laura Camps Royan
Mireia Granada Ballabriga
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